
RASHTRIYA MILITARY SCHOOL CHAIL 

MAJOR EVENTS 2024-25 

HOUSE MASTERS TO DETAIL HOUSE TUTORS FOR THE 

PREPARATION OF CADETS FOR CCA EVENTS AND SUBMIT THE 

SAME TO THE MIE FOR ONWARD SUBMISSION TO THE PRINCIPAL. 

CIRCULARS FOR ALL CCA, GAMES & SPORTS EVENTS TO BE 

SUBMITTED TO THE MIE IN ADVANCE AND DISPLAYED ON THE 

SCHOOL NOTICE BOARD 02 WEEKS BEFORE THE DATE OF THE 

EVENT. 

 

1 CONSOLIDATED LIST OF CCA EVENTS 

S 
NO 

EVENT DATE 

1 HINDI POEM RECITATION JRS 07/03/2024 

2 ENG POEM RECITATION JRS 21/03/2024 

3 ENG DECLAMATION SRS & JRS 04/04/2024 

4 HINDI DECLAMATION JRS  25/04/2024 

5 ENG EXTEMPORE SRS  09/05/2024 

6 NEW ENTRANTS TALENT SEARCH 16/05/2024 

7 HINDI DEBATE JRS & SRS 24/05/2024 

8 QUIZ SRS 06/06/2024 

9 QUIZ JRS 07/06/2024 

10 HINDI DECLAMATION SRS 13/06/2024 

11 INTER HOUSE ART & CRAFT JRS 
& SRS 

24/08/2024 

12 ENG DEBATE JRS & SRS 10/09/2024 

13 ENG ESSAY WRITING JRS & SRS 26/09/2024 

14 HINDI ESSAY WRITING JRS & SRS 26/09/2024 

 

 

 



2 ENG CCA : Coordinator - AN 

S 
NO 

EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

1 ENG POEM RECITATION JRS 21/03/2024  
 
 
 
ENG TEAM 

2 ENG DECLAMATION SRS & JRS 04/04/2024 

3 ENG EXTEMPORE SRS  09/05/2024 

4 ENG DEBATE JRS & SRS 10/09/2024 

5 ENG ESSAY WRITING JRS & SRS 26/09/2024 

 

3 HINDI CCA : Coordinator - MK 

S 

NO 

EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

1 HINDI POEM RECITATION JRS 07/03/2024  
 
 
 
HIN TEAM 

2 HINDI DECLAMATION JRS  25/04/2024 

3 HINDI DEBATE JRS & SRS 24/05/2024 

4 HINDI DECLAMATION SRS 13/06/2024 

5 HINDI ESSAY WRITING JRS & SRS 26/09/2024 

 

4 CCA  

S 
NO 

EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

1 NEW ENTRANTS TALENT 
SEARCH 

16/05/2024 FORM MASTER 
VI A & B 

2 INTER HOUSE ART & CRAFT JRS 
& SRS 

24/08/2024 PB, BDS 

3 QUIZ SRS 06/06/2024 GS 

4 QUIZ JRS 07/06/2024 SS 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 GAMES & SPORTS : I/C SPORTS - MK 

S NO EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

2 I H CROSS COUNTRY 27 APR 2024 SANTOSH SAHANI 

3 I H VOLLEY BALL 06-08 MAY 2024 GAURAV SHARMA 

4 I H BOXING 27-29 MAY 2024 Dr RAJESH SHARMA 

5 I H FOOTBALL 10-12 JUN 2024 RNJ 

6 I H BASKETBALL 19-21 AUG 2024 K JEEVAN JIMRIS 

7 I H DRILL  15  AUG 2024 GAURAV 

8 I H ATHLETICS 02-04 SEP 2024 RISHI CHOUDHARY 

9 PENTANGULAR AS DECIDED BY AHQ MOHINDER KUMAR 

 

6 OTHER ACTIVITIES 

S NO EVENT INCHARGE 

1 CADET’S DIARY PB 

2 IC LANGUAGE LAB AN 

3 STAFF CLUB GAURAV SHARMA, SEC 
AMIT NANTA, TREASURER 

 

7 PENTANGULAR MEET     AS DECIDED BY AHQ 

8 ANNUAL DAY      15TH OCT 2024 

9 EXAMS 

RETEST FOR CADETS OF 2024-25 SESSION 20 FEB 2024 

1ST PERIODICAL      10 – 18  APR 2024    

2ND  PERIODICAL      18 - 24 JUNE 2024   

3RD  PERIODICAL      17 SEPT - 23 SEPT 2024    

ANNUAL AND PREBOARD EXAM   25 NOV - 06 DEC 2024  

  

UPSC NDA EXAM 2024     08 SEP 2024 

 

 

 



10 PARENT TEACHER MEET 

 PTM 1       06TH Jul 2024 

 PTM 2       17TH DEC 2024 

 

 

 

11 VACATIONS 

MONSOON BREAK     08 JUL – 27 JUL 2024 

WINTER BREAK      18 Dec 24 to 05 Feb 2025 

 

12 FORM MASTERS 

 VI A AM ENG 

 VI B Mr Rajpal Singh 

 VII Mr Karun Kumar 

 VIII K Jeevan Jimris 

 IX A Rishi Choudhary  

 IX B Isha Dhingra 

 X A Mr Gaurav Sharma 

 X B Mr Mohinder Kumar 

 XI A  RNJ  

 XI B Twinkle 

 XII Mrs Anita Negi 

  

 

 

 

 

13 CLUBS : I/C CLUBS – PB 



S NO CLUB I/C 

1 ENG LITERARY AN, YS,  AM (ENG)  

2 HIN LITERARY MK, AM SKT 

3 GENETICS  MG (BIO), AM SC 

4 QUANTUM SS, MG PHY, GRS 

5 ALCHEMY GS, MG CHEM, A NANTA 

6 MATHELETES RS, GAURAV 

7 CURATORS RC, AM SST 

8 CREATORS PB, SAN KR 

9 DEXTERITY BDS 

10 GROOVERS  KJ, COUNSELOR, AC 

 

14 HOUSE STAFF 

RESPONSIBILITY NALANDA TAXILA UJJAIN GIRLS 
HOSTEL 

HOUSE MASTER 
SRS 

MK RC RNJ GS 

HOUSE MASTER 
JRS 

Dr RS SS GAURAV AM ENG 
COUNSELLOR 

TUTOR PB BDS AN  

GS KK RS  

KJJ KJ GRS  

AM ENG AMIT NANTA LK  

AC MG BIO MG CHEM  

MG PHY MG ENG AM MATHS  

COUNSELLOR    

AM SCIENCE    

HOSTEL SUPDT NEELAM RANI    

 

 


